
Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  Oc to b e r
ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun., October 5 8:30 am
11:05 am

Micah Lundmark, George Morocho Loja
Emma Davis, Beth Schreurs

Sun., October 12 8:30 am
11:05 am

Olivia Reardanz, Annie Schneider
Hudson Bade, Jacob Kubal

Sun., October 19 8:30 am
11:05 am

Nolan Freitas, Zachary Porter
MacKenzie Norton, Layna Rahn

Sun., October 26 8:30 am
11:05 am

Mo Macari, Mason Raloff
Dylan Nordmeyer, Luke Stirnaman

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., October 4
Sun., October 5

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Jennifer Richardson  
Ruth Fabbro      
Karen Beatty

Sat., October 11
Sun., October 12

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Ken Ebert         
Lauren Lundmark   
Sharla Ronchetto

Sat., October 18
Sun., October 19

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Diane Barber         
Loree Yoakum   
Mellody McDonald

Sat., October 25   
Sun., October 26

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Audra Taylor        
Dee Cordes    
Tammie Mesenbring

TRUSTEE SCHEDULES

Sat & Sun., Oct. 4 & 5
5:00 pm - Terry Treece
8:30 am - Barry Gadbois
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat. & Sun., October 11 & 12 
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Sat. & Sun., October 18 & 19
5:00 pm - Mike Callan 
8:30 am - Mike Regas
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat & Sun., October 25 & 26
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler



Se rv in g  o u r Lo rd  in  No v e m b e r

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE

Sun., November 2 8:30 am
11:05 am

Micah Lundmark, George Morocho Loja
Norah Callan, Claire Wilson

Sun., November 9 8:30 am
11:05 am

Brody Brinkmann, J.P. Woods
Maddie Billingsley, Ryleigh Reiniche

Sun., November 16 8:30 am
11:05 am

Lana McHugh, Quinn Styck
Jacob Kubal, Briggs Mitchell

Sun., November 23 8:30 am
11:05 am

Ty Luhman, Anthony Wozniak
Vincent Kreft, Lucas Porter

Wed., November 26
THANKSGIVING EVE

7:00 pm
(Downtown)

Dylan Blair (crossbearer)
Dain Blair, Olivia Reardanz

Thurs., November 27
THANKSGIVING DAY

10:00 am
(Downtown)

Mo Macari (crossbearer)
Zachary Porter, Layna Rahn

Sun., November 30 8:30 am
11:05 am

Nolan LaVoie, Kaden McDonald
Emma Davis, MacKenzie Norton

LAY READERS SCH EDULE

Sat., Nov. 1
Sun., Nov. 2

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Jennifer Richardson
Bill Balgeman
Sharla Ronchetto

Sat., Nov. 8
Sun., Nov. 9

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Ken Ebert           
Lauren Lundmark     
John Veers

Sat., Nov. 15
Sun., Nov. 16

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Dennis Hess              
Roy Cordes               
Melody Trudeau

Sat., Nov. 22
Sun., Nov. 23

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Georgia Hess           
Rich Engel        
Tammie Mesenbring

Sat., Nov. 29
Sun., Nov. 30

5:00 pm
8:30 am
11:05 am

Audra Taylor
Nancy Eden
Mellody McDonald

TRUSTEE SCHEDULE

Sat. & Sun., Nov. 1 & 2
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Mike Regas
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Sat & Sun., Nov. 8 & 9
5:00 pm - Terry Treece
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

Wed, Nov. 15 & 16
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Tom Stirnaman
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau

Wed., Nov. 19
7:00 pm - TBD

Sat. & Sun., Nov. 22 & 23          
5:00 pm - Jeff Johnson
8:30 am - Barry Gadbois
11:05 am - Greg Wheeler

THANKSGIVING 
(Wed. & Thurs., Nov. 26 & 27)
7:00 pm - Rob Wood
10:00 am -Terry Treece

Sat. & Sun., Nov. 29 & 30
5:00 pm - Rob Wood
8:30 am - Mike Regas
11:05 am - Jim Trudeau




